Cargo Strap
Designed and moulded of custom
‘high stretch' compounded rubber
(50%) with reinforced ends and heavy duty
hooks. Manufactured with the graduated
teardrop design at each end for added
strength. Strong end hooks, zinc-plated for
added rust protection.

polythene cover is UV-resistant and
weatherproof for increased durability.
Size Order Code Price/1
MTL-978 TB
6mm x 8m -6560K 457.00
8mm x 8m -6580K 609.00
Size Weight Order Code Price/1
Length x Width each MTL-978 TB
400 x 40mm 134g -4200K 258.00
Product Length Min Break Order Code Price/1
Code load MTL-978 TB
LS02-1.5T 4.0m 01,500kg -8300K 670.00
LS02-0.8T 4.5m 0800kg -8340K 361.00
LS02-1T 4.5m 1,000kg -8360K 567.00
LS02-1T 6.0m 1,000kg -8380K 617.00
LS02-1.5T 6.0m 01,500kg -8400K 773.00
LS02-3T 6.0m 03,000kg -8420K 979.00
LS02-2T 7.5m 2,000kg -8440K 773.00
LS02-2.5T 7.5m 2,500kg -8460K 1082.00
LS02-5T 8.0m 5,000kg -8500K 1082.00
LS02-4T 9.0m 04,000kg -8540K 1494.00
LS02-5T 9.0m 05,000kg -8560K 1133.00
LS02-4T 10.0m 4,000kg -8600K 1597.00
LS02-5T 10.0m 5,000kg -8620K 1648.00
Industrial Load Straps

Designed to safely secure cargo for
transport.
Product Length Min Break Order Code Price/1
Code load MTL-978 TB
LS11-0.3T 2.5m 0300kg -8020K 205.00
LS05-0.8T 4.5m 0800kg -8040K 308.00
LS05-1T 4.5m 1,000kg -8060K 411.00
LS05-0.8T 6.0m 800kg -8080K 283.00
LS05-1T 6.0m 01,000kg -8100K 567.00
LS05-2T 7.5m 02,000kg -8120K 670.00
LS05-2.5T 7.5m 2,500kg -8140K 824.00
LS05-5T 8.0m 5,000kg -8180K 1029.00
Jute
Rope
6mm x 10m hank and 100m reel. No.4 type.
8 plait construction with core. 100% natural